
Title:
EU4Innovation

Contracting authority:
Directorate-General for Neighbourhood and Enlargement Negotiations (DG NEAR) 

TED publication date:
04/02/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
16/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

NEAR/PRN/2022/EA-RP/0005

Title EU4Innovation

Description 
The main focus of this proposed action is to create a proper e-business/e-commerce 
ecosystem and improve electronic service delivery for citizens and businesses and to 
increase the efficiency and productivity of private sector through ICT usage.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

2800000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2800000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72000000

NUTS 1A


